Varsity Boys-5K
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Noah Christensen
Andrew Morin
Matthew Groebner
Raul Rodriguez
Levi Hagan

Bryan Buerkle
Ben Potter
Jeremy Feistner
Owen Birholz
Titus Kohlz

Matt. Fernandez
Drew Witte

Ben Halverson
Anton Pyan

Aiden Welsensel
Nathaniel Lukasek
Lucas Hensch
Derek Wales
Jacob Guenther
Nathan. Carlovsky
Xavier Manderfield
Ty Bernardy
Tucker Kohls
Austin Vee

Triston Groebner
Johan Hermsanson
Will Kerkow
Jamis Martens
Gideon Heins
Ezra Spike

Noah Pope

Drew Stadler
Phillip Lukasek

Eli Christensen
Henry Manthe
Quinten Forst
Travis Nielsen
Avery Eis
Camden Novak
Preston Anderson
Josh Carlovsky
Kameron Bigelow
Sam Parker
Landon Nordlee
Nolan Swanson

SM
Wab
SC
SM
SM
SC
SC
MVL
MVL
MVL
SC
MVL
MVL
SM
MVL
MVL
SC
SM
MVL
MVL
SC
Wab
MVL
SM
SC
MVL
MVL
MVL
MVL
MVL
Wab
MVL
MVL
SM
MVL
SM
Wab
Wab
Wab
SC
MVL
SC
MVL
SC
MVL

18:20
18:33
18:51
18:57
18:58
19:24
19:31
19:46
19:49
19:54
20:21
20:25
20:33
20:34
20:43.2
20:43.3
20:49
20:54
21:11
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:39
21:46
21:48
22:01
22:12
22:27
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:45
23:05
23:09
23:18
23:21
24:10
24:26
24:36
24:44
26:04
26:09
27:25
29:05
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Team Scores

SM-SE-NUC 42
Springfield 44
MVL 52
Wabasso 96



Varsity Girls-5K
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Madyson Steele GFW 20:411
Elsie Leopold Wab 21:33 2
Marissa Pabst SC 21:493
Kelly Willegal GFW 22:43 4
Emmie McCone SC 22455
Ashley Vos GFW 22:55 6
Abigail Willegal GFW 23:127
Kelby Bruns GFW 23:13 8
Skyla Dauer SC 231159
Lydia Dauer SC 23:1510
Sylvia Hovland SC 23:51 11
Pricilla Bauer MVL 24:04 12
Emma Hagan SM  24:0513
Lizzy Morin Wab 24:17 14
Annabelle Struntz  Wab 24:20 15
Millie Lax SM  24:30 16
Abby Groebner SC 24:3317
Abi Zeug Wab 25:11 18
Teresa Fischer SM  25:17 19
Taylor Bauer GFW 25:20 20
Katelyn Zeug Wab 26:33 21
Cadence Pope Wab 26:51 22
Hazel Dauer SC 27:0123
Addison Jensen Wab 27:08 24
Ellie Kyllonen SM  27:1525
Ava Lemke MVL 28:18 26
Sophia Urban MVL 28:33 27
Caitlyn Otto MVL 28:35 28
Shayna Huhnerkoch Wab 28:48 -
Gracelyn Fogelson Wab 29:00 -
Olivia Meitner MVL 29:31 29
Madelyn Fogelson Wab 29:34 -
Leah Lightfoot Wab 29:41 -
Helen Fischer SM  29:57 30
Amelia Plaetz Wab 30:18 -
Addisyn Hillesheim Wab 30:27 -
Ellen Windschitl SM SM 31
Elizabeth Halverson MVL 37:39 32

Team Scores

GFW 26
Springfield 38
Wabasso 70
SM-SE-NUC 103
MVL 122



Jr. High Boys- 1 mile
1 Eli Pyan

2 Max Fischer

3 Landryk Tietz

4 Xander Bigelow

5 Levi Johnson

SM 6:07
SM 6:26
Wab 6:42
SC 7:32
SC 8:00

Jr. High Girls- 1 mile
1 Grace Hanna

2 Alex Jensen

3 Addison Struntz

Wab 8:26
Wab 8:41
Wab 9:55



